Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2016 FORD MUSTANG No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
SHELBY GT350

VIN: TFA6P8JZ4G 5523445 X 18 Service history records
COUPE

5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE u At least 1 open recall

Original Window Sticker
2am% 4 Previous owners

a Personal vehicle
[ 43,025 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/13/22
at 3:50:08 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

HIXC[EIY x| Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2016 2020 2021
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 4 mo. 4 months 1yr. 9 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces C;I(ie;(c?ri’ia California California
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,157/yr
Last reported odometer reading 31,606 35,920 43,025

RIGAEN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem



Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department
[MAEris  of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV

[HINA[E x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury Elgp%ﬁf:clils Eg;?f:éls Rgsgﬁtltled
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information about this recall.
[INGEIY x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 3,739 mi/yr
2016 CAR miles per year.

LN

Date Mileage Source Comments


















03/03/2016

03/11/2016 5

03/12/2016

04/21/2016

05/14/2016

10/20/2016 2,425

Ford Motor Company

Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0/5.0

324 Verified Reviews
' 5,88 Customer
4 Favorites

Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0/5.0

324 Verified Reviews
' 5,88 Customer
4 Favorites

Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0/5.0

324 Verified Reviews
' 5,88 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flower Mound, TX
Title
#05760442494250151

Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

A

A

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Nitrogen fill tires
Wheel locks installed
Window tint installed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

Dealrana AlhAaAllAA



03/31/2017

04/06/2017

06/07/2017

06/28/2017

01/12/2018

04/09/2018

04/09/2018

04/10/2018

4,760

5813

7414

8,088

4.0/5.0

324 Verified Reviews
W 5,88 Customer
4 Favorites

Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531

4.4/5.0

726 Verified Reviews
13,48 Customer
8 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flower Mound, TX
Title
#28695342828005717

Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0/5.0

324 Verified Reviews
W 5,88 Customer
4 Favorites

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Flower Mound, TX
Title
#22033942904093349

Grapevine Ford Lincoln
Grapevine, TX
817-481-3531

4.4/5.0

726 Verified Reviews
" 13,48 Customer
8 Favorites

Kwik Kar Lube & Repair
Flower Mound, TX
972-355-8531

4.8/5.0

234 Verified Reviews
18 Customer
0 Favorites

Texas
Inspection Station
Flower Mound, TX

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dent.

DIdKES ClIECKEU

Tire condition and pressure checked
Paint protection applied

Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Four wheel alignment performed

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
|.oan or lien renorted



Flower Mound, TX
Title
#22033942904093349

-~

Ry
California

Inspection Station

10/22/2018 9,129 Auto Auction

10/29/2018 9,133

SoCal Tire & Service
Brea, CA

TA1A COHON NNNN

10/31/2018 9,157

[ R

Passed é-avfety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

> Owner2
Purchased:
2018 :

gt 0

miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Onfnt: tonmsmnmn~timin mmvfmvemn A A
Personal Vehicle
13,536 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source

Comments



12/04/2018

12/21/2018

01/09/2019

01/11/2019

06/13/2019

07/09/2019

08/27/2019

11/20/2019

9,168

11,383

17,173

21,468

26,129

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norwalk, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Norwalk, CA

Jiffy Lube Service
Center #1470

Los Angeles, CA
323-937-7179

5.0/5.0
7 Verified Reviews
' 43 Customer Favorites

Ken Grody Ford
Buena Park, CA
714-521-3110

4.4/5.0

133 Verified Reviews
17 Customer
2 Favorites

A

Ken Grody Ford
Buena Park, CA
714-521-3110

4.4/5.0

133 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer
2 Favorites

A

Ken Grody Ford
Buena Park, CA
714-521-3110

4.4/5.0

133 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer
2 Favorites

Airport Marina Ford
Los Angeles, CA
310-649-3673

4.3/5.0

220 Verified Reviews
' 3,51 Customer
7 Favorites

A

Airport Marina Ford

Los Angeles, CA

310-649-3673
4.3/5.0

220 Verified Reviews

A

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed



4 3;,‘5-1-“5ustomer
7 Favorites

03/06/2020 29,445 Airport Marina Ford
Los Angeles, CA

310-649-3673

43/5.0

220 Verified Reviews
W 3,51 Customer
7 Favorites

California
Inspection Station

07/29/2020 31,602

07/31/2020 31,606 BMW of Buena Park

Buena Park, CA
714-994-8100
42/5.0
126 Verified Reviews
@ 40 Customer Favorites

S Owner3

Purchased:
2020
Date Mileage Source
10/13/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tustin, CA
02/05/2021 35,846 AutoNation Ford Tustin
Tustin, CA
714-598-3732
4.2/5.0
125 Verified Reviews
' 17 Customer
1 Favorites
02/10/2021 35,920 California

Inspection Station

Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Steering/suspension checked

A

Passed emissions inspection

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
4,157 mi/yr

®  Owner 4
“* Purchased: s
2021 miles per year
m .
TR
Date Mileage Source

Comments



03/01/2021 35,929 California Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Martinez, CA

03/20/2021 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Martinez, CA Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a

CAR . private seller. Learn More
L

07/24/2021 39,249 Walnut Creek Ford Vehicle serviced
Walnut Creek, CA ®  Maintenance inspection completed
925-932-2900 20,000 mile service performed
4.8/5.0 Brakes chLecked o

HINGEN x| Glossary

FirBO9Wnép 022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor VWEHITBA #2XYeissf ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall Recall #22S06 LUGGAGE

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Actiof @hdPARITMEINhdtidh VétRiINiGg safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a sSHdSRPECRICIAN AN DARpAReMEMMation

regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact gy addIERAJ M PROBE RIEINC o
Manufacturer Recall Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer rechtscaterapaiathainimech Sordthe Liscotrer.

New Owner Reported dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferre@@R@AHAIBRHES) at a Department of

Motor Vehicles. .
® Learn more about this recall

Ownership History
CA : e . . e e
tran| Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE REAR VIEW CAMERA COULD INTERMITTENTLY

tech DISPLAY A BLANK OR DISTORTED IMAGE.

21\,3; .A REAR VIEW CAMERA THAT INTERMITTENTLY DISPLAYS A BLANK OR DISTORTED

okla IMAGE MAY REDUCE THE DRIVERS VIEW OF WHAT IS BEHIND THE VEHICLE, P
histt INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Title Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING CLOSELY WITH ITS SUPPLIERS TO

A st PRODUCE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN PARTS BECOME AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR

'ﬁglei COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH !
9" YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

PARTS ARE CURRENTLY ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE EARLY IN THE 2ND QUARTER

OF 2022.

o

Folloy

CARF, NI CE THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF /TS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS As@émmzmﬁ)iﬁ% AG%K%@@HE éﬁﬁ&ﬁsﬁ":&réumsswm %ls&l&g&f? SHIMCPORTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPUaINNE I Orse& AAIMPLIED WARRRNTIBaitenyrcHangisy Sy st A s besokarda
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 925-932-2900 Tire condition and pressure checked

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. ﬁlléigigsdeserved.
12/13/22 3:50:08 PM (CST) . .

167 Verified Reviews



11/14/2022 43,025

Have

Questions?
Please

visit

our

Help

Center

at
www.carfax.com.

' 13 cCustomer
3 Favorites

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection





